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DEODATO
CIPRIANI
TUNDO
BONACETO

CANNATA
VINALE
D'AVANZO
MESSINA
SOTTILE
PRIOLO
CALABRO'
CAFFO
SPAGNUOLO
RIZZA
BERENATI
PERAZZINI
PREZIOSI
CARBUTTI
TAMBURO
12720
GIANCOLA
MANGIONE
PULIAFITO
PAVESE
CIARDULLI
FEDI
CIRROTTOLA
DINOLFO
GHELLI
TREGGIARI
STOLA
FALZONE
ERCOLINO
CIACCIO
DALL'AGATA
DI MAMBRO
ALFIERI

GRADUATORIA

GIUSEPPA
SIMONETTA
EMANUELA

VERONICA
ORNELLA
TINDARA

RAFFAELE
ROSSELLA
MARIA DOMENICA
ROSALBA
ENZA

CINZIA

LUCIA ANNA
BENEDETTA
CINZIA
MATTEO
CLAUDIA
LUISA
ADRIANA
KATIA

ALDO
FEDERICA
SERENA
ANGELA
CHIARA
CLAUDIA
FRANCESCA
ARIANNA
GIUSEPPINA
FRANCESCA
MARIA GIULIA
ROSA
ALESSANDRA
MARIA GRAZIA
STEFANIA
CHIARA

ANNA
MARIANTONIA

B = = R = e e e~ s~ e = e~ e S e~ e~ e~ e~ e s~ e~ e~ e~ e e~ e~ e~ s~ e~

11,735
9,750
5,737
5,420

5,390
4,640
4,605
4,440
3,670
3,565
3,300
3,167
3,096
3,040
3,000
2,620
2,550
2,510
2,385
2,380
2,310
2,304
2,300
2,190
1,830
1,553
1,433
1,270
1,145
1,120
1,050
1,020
0,960
0,910
0,860
0,810
0,777
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SCALISE
PIEDRAHITA
RAIMO
MANTOVANI
RIZZOTTO
CAVERZASI
D'URSO
PATTI

COTA
TEDESCO
RIZZ0O

DE CIUCEIS
CASALINI
SUCCI

GALLI
DONISI
BEVILACQUA
PISANI

BOSI

ERMINI
SALONE
CINQUETTI
VELARDO
VENA
FALCONE
D'ADAMO
SCARDINA
LANTILLO
SPLENDIANI
DECARLI
RIZZI
FINOCCHIARO
FRISENDA
CARBONARA
PERCIBALLI
FERRI

ROSSI
GIORDANO
URBANO

ROSANNA

CLAUDIA LORENA

ANTONELLA
GLORIA
VALERIA GRAZIA
JENNIFER
SERENA
GIUSEPPINA
ELVIRA
CHIARA
GIULIA
CLAUDIA
GIULIA

ELISA
FEDERICA
LUCIA

CORRADO
KATIUSCIA
BARBARA
ANNA CHIARA
RAFFAELLA
CLAUDIA
MARTINA
GIUSEPPINA
MIRIAM
GIADA
CONCETTA

MARIA GRAZIA

TATIANA
FEDERICA
SOFIA
GIUSEPPINA
GIADA
CHIARA
TANIA
CHIARA
CARLOTTA
ELEONORA
ELENA

AURORA ANNA
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0,764
0,734
0,618
0,614
0,595
0,572
0,540
0,520
0,520
0,411
0,350
0,310
0,300
0,292

0,270
0,270
0,265
0,244
0,230
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,196
0,180
0,150
0,140
0,128
0,115
0,100
0,100
0,082
0,080
0,080
0,070
0,060
0,060
0,060
0,060
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precede per minor eta

precede per minor eta
precede per minor eta

precede per minor eta

precede per minor eta

precede per minor eta
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101
102
103
104

MEDRI
NOTARNICOLA
LAZZARINI
CIRIGLIANO
MILAZZ0O
MUGNANO
CANTARELLI
RANALDI
GIOVANARDI
LUNARDI
MONTANARI
IULIANI
COLOMBARI
OCCHIOCHIUSO
MUCCIOLI
[ERINO'
CITRO

CANI
SCHIAVONE
TASCIONE
BIGUZZI
FRATERNALE
DI CILLO
D'EUSEBIO

TEOLI
ARENA
MEZZAPELLE
VILLANI

ELISA
MARILINA
LUCIA
PINA
MARTA
ROBERTA
VALERIA
SARA
GIULIA

VALENTINA

FEDERICA
PAOLA
RITA
ORNELLA
LARA
MORENA
OLGA
FEDERICA
SILVIA
CHIARA
LUCIA
ARIANNA
CAMILLA

ERICA
MARIA
CRISTINA

SELENE
CIRO
CLAUDIA
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0,060
0,050
0,050
0,050
0,050
0,050
0,050
0,040
0,040
0,040
0,030
0,030
0,030
0,020
0,020
0,020
0,020
0,010
0,010
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

precede per minor eta
precede per minor eta
precede per minor eta
precede per minor eta

precede per minor eta

precede per minor eta

precede per minor eta

precede per minor eta

precede per minor eta
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precede per minor eta
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precede per minor eta
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precede per minor eta



